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PhysicsDept:

BSP-I

BSP-II

BSP-III

BSP-IX

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

0900:1100

1130:1330

0900:1100

1130:1330

0900:1100

14301630

1130:1330

Time

Time

Time

Time

Thu, 17 Nov 2022 Fri, 18 Nov 2022

Thu, 17 Nov 2022 Fri, 18 Nov 2022

Thu, 17 Nov 2022 Fri, 18 Nov 2022

Thu, 17 Nov 2022

Day

Day

Day

Day

MA116-Single Variable 
Calculus

CS111-Programming 
Fundamentals

HU105-Technical English

HU125-Pakistan Studies 
and Global Perspective

HU104-Technical Writing

BI101-Introductory Biology

HU115-Pakistan Studies

Subject Subject

Subject Subject

Subject Subject

Subject
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PhysicsDept:

BSP-V

BSP-VII

BSP-VIII

MSAP-I

MSAP-II

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

0900:1100

1130:1330

14301630

0900:1100

14301630

14301630

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Thu, 17 Nov 2022 Fri, 18 Nov 2022

Thu, 17 Nov 2022 Fri, 18 Nov 2022

Thu, 17 Nov 2022

Thu, 17 Nov 2022

Thu, 17 Nov 2022

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

HU315-Ethics

PH304-Lab-II

PH401-Quantum 
Mechanics-II

PH432-Plasma Physics

PH404-Atomic & Molecular 
Physics

PH603-Material Science

PH760-Semiconductor 
Theory

Subject Subject

Subject Subject

Subject

Subject

Subject
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PhysicsDept:

PhDPhy-IIIClass:

14301630
Time

Fri, 18 Nov 2022Day

PH798-Research 
Methodology

Subject


